e’ctas.Fooc{.tru ck@gmail.com

APPETIZFRS

WALLEYE MEDALLIONS
COCKTAIL SHRIMF
BABYBACKRIBLETS
SMOKED WHITEFISHFPATE
DEVILED EGGS

WINGS

STUFFED MUSHROOMS
BBQ FORK SLIDERS
MEATDBALLS

VEGETADBLE TRAY

FRUIT TRAY

CHEESE AND CRACKERS
SFINACH DIP

£TTA'S

. ITS NOw;

Beer Batter pan fried walleye our signature hors-d'ocuvre, served with our own tartar sauce
Steamed Gulf Shrimp presented with lemon and cocktail sause

Served falling off the bone with house BB sauce

Cream Cheese, Capers, Onion and Smoked Whitefish served with Crackers

An all time classic toPPcd with chives and artFul]y Prcscntccl

Choicc of P|ain, bBQ or spicg served with Ranch clrcssinganc] cclcry sticks
Largc white mushrooms stuffed with our chef's secret Filling served hot
Pork Butt barbcqued for4 hours and served on our hand made slider buns w/sauce

Hancl made meatballs in our sPccial sauce served hot
Assorted fresh vegetables served with our Ranch dressing
Assorted fresh fruits

Assorted premium cheese with a variety of crackers

Qur chef's sPinach diP with assorted crackers

C]Iutcn }:rcc available, Dclivcry chargcs extra

(2%1)487-8811

20-25 \C)ervings

$50.00
$70.00
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00

$35.00
$35.00
$40.00
$30.00

$50.00
$50.00
$70.00
$30.00
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