ettas.food.truck@gmail.com



(231)487-8811

20-25 Servings

\$30.00

## **APPETIZERS**

WALLEYE MEDALLIONS COCKTAIL SHRIMP
BABYBACKRIBLETS
SMOKED WHITEFISH PATE
DEVILED EGGS
WINGS
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
BBQ PORK SLIDERS
MEATBALLS
VEGETABLE TRAY
FRUITTRAY
CHEESE AND CRACKERS
SPINACH DIP

Beer Batter pan fried wallege our signature hors-d'oeuvre, served with our own tartar sauce	\$50.00
Steamed Gulf Shrimp presented with lemon and cocktail sause	\$70.00
Served falling off the bone with house BBQ sauce	\$45.00
Cream Cheese, Capers, Onion and Smoked Whitefish served with Crackers	\$45.00
An all time classic topped with chives and artfully presented	\$30.00
Choice of plain, BBQ or spicy served with Ranch dressing and celery sticks	\$35.00
Large white mushrooms stuffed with our chef's secret filling served hot	\$35.00
Pork Butt barbequed for 4 hours and served on our hand made slider buns w/sauce	\$40.00
Hand made meatballs in our special sauce served hot	\$30.00
Assorted fresh vegetables served with our Ranch dressing	\$ <i>5</i> 0.00
Assorted fresh fruits	\$50.00
Assorted premium cheese with a variety of crackers	\$70.00

Gluten Free available, Delivery charges extra

Our chef's spinach dip with assorted crackers